
Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

 

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

1 2017-18 201707974207 KARLAKUNTA BABU RAO BA (EHP) 1 2970

2 2018-19 201806581366 RANGANNAPALEM ASHOK KUMAR BA (EHP) 1 2970

3 2018-19 201806590405 MUNDLAMURI KESAVACHARI BSC (MPC) 3 2200

4 2018-19 201806709523 MINDALA SIVANJANEYULU BSC (COM) 3 5700

5 2018-19 201806748711 DAMARLA RAVINDRA BSC (BZC) 3 2200

6 2018-19 201807139202 THAMMINENI VENKATA SAI BCOM (CA) 3 7147

7 2018-19 201807164117 THAMMINENI RUPENDRA KUMAR BSC (BZC) 3 2200

8 2018-19 201808334309 GADDAM VEERA BHADRA SWAMI BA (EHP) 1 1485

Totals 185981
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S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

9 2018-19 201808846363 BODDU SRINIVASARAO BSC (COM) 2 5700

10 2018-19 201808916289 CHOWDAVARAPU MAHESH BCOM (CA) 1 8573

11 2018-19 201808990677 URATI BRAMHAIAH BCOM 3 1485

12 2018-19 201809033866 SAMANTHAPUDI VENKATA GOPI BCOM (CA) 1 8573

13 2018-19 201810034559 DERANGULA ANIL KUMAR BSC (COM) 2 3800

14 2018-19 201810461278 ARIKATLA HARI PRASAD BA (EHP) 2 1485

15 2018-19 201810701331 MATCHA ANILKUMAR BCOM 2 1485

16 2018-19 201810732273 THOTA PARASURAM BSC (BZC) 1 3300

17 2018-19 201811373323 TIKKILI GOPI BCOM 1 2228

18 2019-20 201904446150 BONDILI MARUTHI BAI BSC (MPCS) 1 9862

19 2019-20 201905046817 GORANTLA AJITHA BA (HEP) 1 2227

20 2019-20 201905222097 DUDEKULA SHAHEENA BSC (BZC) 1 3300

21 2019-20 201906429224 GADDE ANUSRI BSC (MPCS) 1 9862

22 2019-20 201906581366 RANGANNAPALEM ASHOK KUMAR BA (EHP) 2 2227

23 2019-20 201907114041 RAVULAPALLI GURUNADHA RAO BCOM 1 2227

24 2019-20 201907160093 TELLABATI SIVA PRASAD BSC (MPC) 1 3300

25 2019-20 201907974207 KARLAKUNTA BABU RAO BA (EHP) 3 2227

26 2019-20 201908533672 BORIGORLA POOJA BCOM (CA) 1 8572

Totals 185981
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S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

27 2019-20 201908846363 BODDU SRINIVASARAO BSC (COM) 3 5700

28 2019-20 201908916289 CHOWDAVARAPU MAHESH BCOM (CA) 2 8572

29 2019-20 201909033866 SAMANTHAPUDI VENKATA GOPI BCOM (CA) 2 8572

30 2019-20 201909958089 POOLA SIDDAIAH BA (HEP) 1 2227

31 2019-20 201910034559 DERANGULA ANIL KUMAR BSC (COM) 3 5700

32 2019-20 201910062074 KANDE JAGADEESH BSC (BZC) 1 3300

33 2019-20 201910176705 BHIMANADHAM VENKATESWARLU BCOM (CA) 1 8572

34 2019-20 201910215423 KONGA KISHORE KUMAR BCOM (CA) 1 8572

35 2019-20 201910300357 KURRA VENKATESWARLU BA (HEP) 1 2227

36 2019-20 201910453951 MADDAM NAGA RAVINDRA BCOM (CA) 1 8572

37 2019-20 201910461278 ARIKATLA HARI PRASAD BA (EHP) 3 2227

38 2019-20 201910701331 MATCHA ANILKUMAR BCOM 3 2227

39 2019-20 201910732273 THOTA PARASURAM BSC (BZC) 2 3300

40 2019-20 201911373323 TIKKILI GOPI BCOM 2 2227

41 2019-20 201912110772 POLAM REVATI DEVI BCOM 2 2227

42 2019-20 201912152541 NAMEPALLI GOPI BA (HEP) 1 2227

43 2019-20 201912169195 MIRIYAMPALLI NASARAIAH BA (HEP) 1 2227

Totals 185981
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Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

 

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

1 2019-20 201904446150 BONDILI MARUTHI BAI BSC (MPCS) 1 3288

2 2019-20 201905046817 GORANTLA AJITHA BA (HEP) 1 743

3 2019-20 201905222097 DUDEKULA SHAHEENA BSC (BZC) 1 1100

4 2019-20 201906429224 GADDE ANUSRI BSC (MPCS) 1 3288

5 2019-20 201906581366 RANGANNAPALEM ASHOK KUMAR BA (EHP) 2 743

6 2019-20 201907114041 RAVULAPALLI GURUNADHA RAO BCOM 1 743

7 2019-20 201907160093 TELLABATI SIVA PRASAD BSC (MPC) 1 1100

8 2019-20 201907974207 KARLAKUNTA BABU RAO BA (EHP) 3 743

Totals 43810

 

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID3201900055 of

BC

Search
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Home (home.edu)

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

JVD Services 

Student Registration Services 

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu)

Examination Management System
(EMS) 

Services 

Masters 

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

User Services 

Reports 

Print 

Entry of New Grievance
(pmuGrievances.edu)

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)



S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

9 2019-20 201908533672 BORIGORLA POOJA BCOM (CA) 1 2858

10 2019-20 201908846363 BODDU SRINIVASARAO BSC (COM) 3 1900

11 2019-20 201908916289 CHOWDAVARAPU MAHESH BCOM (CA) 2 2858

12 2019-20 201909033866 SAMANTHAPUDI VENKATA GOPI BCOM (CA) 2 2858

13 2019-20 201909958089 POOLA SIDDAIAH BA (HEP) 1 743

14 2019-20 201910034559 DERANGULA ANIL KUMAR BSC (COM) 3 1900

15 2019-20 201910062074 KANDE JAGADEESH BSC (BZC) 1 1100

16 2019-20 201910176705 BHIMANADHAM VENKATESWARLU BCOM (CA) 1 2858

17 2019-20 201910215231 CHOPPARAPU SUNNY BA (HEP) 1 2970

18 2019-20 201910215423 KONGA KISHORE KUMAR BCOM (CA) 1 2858

19 2019-20 201910300357 KURRA VENKATESWARLU BA (HEP) 1 743

20 2019-20 201910453951 MADDAM NAGA RAVINDRA BCOM (CA) 1 2858

21 2019-20 201910461278 ARIKATLA HARI PRASAD BA (EHP) 3 743

22 2019-20 201910701331 MATCHA ANILKUMAR BCOM 3 743

23 2019-20 201910732273 THOTA PARASURAM BSC (BZC) 2 1100

24 2019-20 201911373323 TIKKILI GOPI BCOM 2 743

25 2019-20 201912110772 POLAM REVATI DEVI BCOM 2 743

26 2019-20 201912152541 NAMEPALLI GOPI BA (HEP) 1 743

Totals 43810
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S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

27 2019-20 201912169195 MIRIYAMPALLI NASARAIAH BA (HEP) 1 743

Totals 43810
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